Fail S
afe
TTPSales@thermasys.com  262.554.8330  www.thermaltransfer.com132
FLUID COOLING  |  Specialty - Fail Safe Coolers
W
A
T
E

within the exchanger. The user is alerted to a
problem BEFORE the damage can occur.
How to Order
Model Size Selected
–
Model
Series
A
Tube
Diameter
Code
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
Tubeside
Passes
0 - One Pass
T - Two Pass
F - Four Pass
Baff le
Spacing